MONDAY, MAY 7, 2001 CONTINUED ,
2000 - 2001 JUVENILE CASH FUND

109386
113887
114068
115286
115287
115470

SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA
EVE INCORPORATED
METROCALL

PARENT CHILD CENTER OF
FAMILY & CHILDREN’S
AMERICAN CORRECTIONAL

2000 - 2001 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND

112069

UNITED STATES CELLULAR

2000 - 2001 SHERIFFS CASH FUND

114295
115231
115235
115251
115253
115397

WAYEST SAFETY INC
QUINTON, JERRY L

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
WILLIAMSON COUNTY
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SAGE CONTROL ORDNANCE

2000 - 2001 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND

100288
100291
100295
100297
100883
103557
105282
105336
106042

106320

106328
108416
110090
110306
112062
112451

113443

113649
113703
114276
114279
114466
114467
115109
115144

ADVANCED WARNINGS INC

GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
- PICTURES PLUS '

SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY. INC
LUBRICATION SPECIALISTS
CULLIGAN OF TULSA
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC
MID-CONTINENT

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC
SIGNALTEK INC

MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC
RAMEY TESTING LABORATORY
WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA
AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC
DARR EQUIPMENT CO
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
GRAYS WHOLESALE TIRE
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY

2000 - 2001 PARK FUND

101084
101132
104116
107560
108360
109196
109199
109200
109201
109203
109207
109214
110170
110365
110370
110371
110373
110376
110386
110387

110390 .

111013
111014
111015
111629
111630
112113
112114
112343
112346

BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
SONITROL OF TULSA INC

U S FOODSERVICE INC
AUTOMATIC PROTECTION
BAILEY EQUIPMENT INC
SPUNKMEYER OTIS INC
ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF
LANCE INC '

U S FOODSERVICE INC
EASTERN SALES COMPANY
SYSCO

TULSA BEEF & PROVISION
ALLIED REFRIGERATION
BUDS FAMILY FOODS -~
ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF
FRONTIER PRODUCE INC
EASTERN SALES COMPANY
PEPSI-COLA COMPANY

SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA
SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA
LANCE INC

SYSCO

BUDS FAMILY FOODS

U S FOODSERVICE INC
SHERWIN WILLIAMS
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
PEPSI-COLA COMPANY
FRONTIER PRODUCE INC
AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC
SOUTH CENTRAL GOLF INC

FOOD

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROGRAM FUNDS
PROGRAM FUNDS

TRAINING

OPERATING SUPPLIES

OPERATING SUPPLIES

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER

UTILITY SERVICES

OPERATING

SUPPLIES

OPERATING SUPPLIES

OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING

- OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/

OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/

OPERATING

SUPPLIES

EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/

OPERATING
OPERATING

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/

OPERATING

SUPPLIES

EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/

OTHER PAVING MATERIA

OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING

OPERATING
BUILDINGS
PURCHASE

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES
& GROUNDS
FOR RESALE

EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/

PURCHASE
PURCHASE
PURCHASE
PURCHASE
PURCHASE
PURCHASE
PURCHASE
BUILDINGS
PURCHASE
PURCHASE
PURCHASE
PURCHASE
PURCHASE
PURCHASE
PURCHASE
PURCHASE
PURCHASE
PURCHASE
PURCHASE
BUILDINGS
BUILDINGS
PURCHASE
PURCHASE

‘EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/

FOR RESALE
FOR RESALE
FOR RESALE
FOR RESALE
FOR RESALE
FOR RESALE
FOR RESALE
& GROUNDS
FOR RESALE
FOR RESALE
FOR RESALE
FOR RESALE
FOR RESALE
FOR RESALE
FOR RESALE
FOR RESALE
FOR RESALE
FOR RESALE
FOR RESALE
& GROUNDS
& GROUNDS
FOR RESALE
FOR RESALE

EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/

OPERATING

SUPPLIES

53.75
300.00
5.92
2,083.33
2,083.33
35.00

54.21

958.50
25.00
184.01
50.00
106.22
89.93

29.40
6.00
45.50
111.55
143.00
1,232.00
29.75
28,896.95
1,462.00
676.80
1,426.62
1,039.12
547.77
927.20
1,155.00
240.00
182.00

197.87

1,151.02
8,096.60
2,003.00
1,394.61
8,437.20
1,293.74

253.49

17.05

95.00

247.37
232.00
301.46
197.56
472.30
91.42
387.37
476.80
- 433.42
144.44
690.22
58.82
223.50
106.85
476.80
340.40
249.94
298.86
93.40
593.42
46.72
447.25
248.67
499.86
836.60
89.80
337.86
795.00




