MONDA		2004 COMMINISTR		
MONDAY, MAY 7, 2001 CONTINUED				
	2000 - 200	1 JUVENILE CASH FUND		
	109386	SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA	FOOD	53.75
	113887	EVE INCORPORATED	OPERATING SUPPLIES	
	114068	METROCALL		300.00
	115286	PARENT CHILD CENTER OF	OPERATING SUPPLIES	5.92
·			PROGRAM FUNDS	2,083.33
	115287	FAMILY & CHILDREN'S	PROGRAM FUNDS	2,083.33
	115470	AMERICAN CORRECTIONAL	TRAINING	35.00
2000 - 2001 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND				
	112069	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	OPERATING SUPPLIES	54.21
		•	A Comment of the Comm	
	2000 - 200	1 SHERIFFS CASH FUND		
	114295	WAYEST SAFETY INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	958.50
	115231	QUINTON, JERRY L	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
	115235	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	UTILITY SERVICES	
	115251			184.01
		WILLIAMSON COUNTY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	50.00
	115253	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	
	115397	SAGE CONTROL ORDNANCE	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI	89.93
		<u> 1 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND</u>		
	100288	ADVANCED WARNINGS INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	29.40
	100291	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	6.00
	100295	PICTURES PLUS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	45.50
	100297	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES	111.55
	100883	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	143.00
	103557	LUBRICATION SPECIALISTS	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	1,232.00
	105282	CULLIGAN OF TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	29.75
	105336	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	
	106042	MID-CONTINENT		28,896.95
			OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,462.00
	106320	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OPERATING SUPPLIES	676.80
	106328		OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,426.62
	108416	SIGNALTEK INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,039.12
	110090	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	547.77
,	110306	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OPERATING SUPPLIES	927.20
	112062	PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	1,155.00
	112451	RAMEY TESTING LABORATORY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	240.00
	113443	WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	182.00
	113649	AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	197.87
	113703	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	1,151.02
	114276	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	8,096.60
	114279	GRAYS WHOLESALE TIRE	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	
	114466	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	OTHER PAVING MATERIA	
	114467	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	8,437.20
	115109	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,293.74
				•
	115144	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	253.49
		1 PARK FUND		
	101084	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	17.05
	101132		BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	95.00
•	104116	U S FOODSERVICE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	247.37
	107560	AUTOMATIC PROTECTION	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	232.00
	108360	BAILEY EQUIPMENT INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	301.46
	109196	SPUNKMEYER OTIS INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	197.56
	109199	ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	472.30
	109200	LANCE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	91.42
	109201	U S FOODSERVICE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	387.37
	109203	EASTERN SALES COMPANY	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	476.80
	109207	SYSCO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	433.42
	109207	TULSA BEEF & PROVISION	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	144.44
	110170	ALLIED REFRIGERATION	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	690.22
	110365	BUDS FAMILY FOODS	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	58.82
	110370	ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	223.50
	110371	FRONTIER PRODUCE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	106.85
	110373	EASTERN SALES COMPANY	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	476.80
	110376	PEPSI-COLA COMPANY	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	340.40
	110386	SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	249.94
	110387	SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	298.86
	110390	LANCE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	93.40
	111013	SYSCO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	593.42
	111014	BUDS FAMILY FOODS	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	46.72
	111015	U S FOODSERVICE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	447.25
	111629	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	248.67
	111630	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	499.86
	112113	PEPSI-COLA COMPANY	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	836.60
		FRONTIER PRODUCE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	
	112114			89.80
	112343	AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	337.86
	112346	SOUTH CENTRAL GOLF INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	795.00